NORTH BALDWIN UTILITIES

BOARD of DIRECTORS MEETINGS
APPROVED DATES FOR 2017-2018

OCTOBER 2017 ..ce e Wednesday, October 25
8:30 AM
NOVEMBER 2017 ....cooreiiiieee e Wednesday, November 29
8:30 AM
DECEMBER 2017 ...ccooviiiiii e Wednesday, December 20*
8:30 AM
JANUARY 2018.....ceeuiiiiieeieiiiiiiie e eeeeenanns Wednesday, January 31
8:30 AM
FEBRUARY 2018......ccoiiiiiiiiiee e Wednesday, February 28
8:30 AM
MARGCH 2018......ciiiiiieiieee e Wednesday, March 28
8:30 AM
APRIL 2018 (rescheduled from 4/25) ..........uuuieiieeeeiiiieiiiiiineeeeeeeeeenns Monday, April 30*
8:30 AM
MAY 2018 ... Wednesday, May 30
8:30 AM
JUNE 2018 ..o Wednesday, June 27
8:30 AM
JULY 2018, . Wednesday, July 18*
8:30 AM
AUGUST 2018 (rescheduled from 8/29) ..........oveeveevunneeeeennnnnn. Wednesday, August 22*
8:30 AM
SEPTEMBER 2018........cooiiiiiieeiee e, Wednesday, September 26
8:30 AM

*The Board meets in the T.W. Mitchell Board Room at 25 Hand Avenue on
the last Wednesday of each month at 8:30 a.m. unless otherwise noted.



